POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Roman Tub G-11650-...-C20B-T 5210300
1 Bathtub spout -machining 1 |5590140
2 Handle body 2 |5582110
3 Handle cover 2 |5582880
4 Knurled sleeve bathtub spout 1 5590240
5 Spout cover 1 |5582300
6 Metal plinth 3 |5582500
7 Stone plinth 3 5582800
8 Knurled sleeve washbasin spout 2 |5582340
9 Extension L102,5 2 12869520
10 |Hexring handle 2 5582960
11 |Body perlator M21.5x1 1 (5590200
12 |Cover stone 3 |5582420
13 |Mounting sleeve 2 5058360
14 |Hex ring spout 1 |5582460
15 |Cover knurled sleeve 3 5582380
16 |Screw M4x95 ISO 2009 2 /9903218
17 |Aerator M21,5x1 FF 1 |2040395
18 |Handle plug 2 12896430
19 |Sleeve 2 12097594
20 |O-ring 11,3x2,4 2 19917119
21 |OR5,7x1,9 2 19916032
22  |O-ring 46x2 2 |9917465
23  |Screw M4x6 1SO4027 3 9903212
24 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4027 1 9903293
25 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 4 19903028




